
Assessment: 3,665$      480$       Years: 10
Interest @ 2017 2017

5.25% Finance Fee 
Adjustment 

Fee Adjustment 
Applied to Principal

2008 3,665.00 480.00 192.00 288.00 3,377.00 9
2009 3,377.00 480.00 177.00 303.00 3,074.00 8
2010 3,074.00 480.00 161.00 319.00 2,755.00 7
2011 2,755.00 480.00 145.00 335.00 2,420.00 6
2012 2,420.00 480.00 127.00 353.00 2,067.00 5
2013 2,067.00 480.00 109.00 371.00 1,696.00 4
2014 1,696.00 480.00 89.00 391.00 1,305.00 3
2015 1,305.00 480.00 69.00 411.00 894.00 2
2016 894.00 480.00 47.00 433.00 461.00 1
2017 461.00 250.00 19.00 -230.00 231.00 230.00 0.00 0

Annual Installment:

Lake Myrtle Restoration MSBU

TAX YEAR Principal Balance 
Before Payment

Principal 
Balance After 

Payment
Years Left

  Assessment Payoff Schedule

P&I Payment Portion Applied 
to Principal


